

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

जोरी मजदूरों को मजदूरी के अंतर में बिना फीस के देना -
बिना मजदूरों के हाथ - मजदूर (आवृत्ति) नं. 13

ए.ए. र.उ.ड. वॉरु अल्लुगुहोद DIVISION

ए.ए. मजदूर SUB-DIVISION

110-144591

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - M/s Ram Namdan Singh

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Approximate of cost</u>					
1) Boundary Pinner					
01 vide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 4496.53/each Rs					4497.50
2) reference Pinner					
01 No. vide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 2078.67/each Rs					2079.50
3) Clearing & Grubbing road					
land — do —					
0.30 Hect vide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 75573.34/Ha — Rs					22672.50
4) cutting of trees including					
— do —					
4 No. vide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 357.76/each Rs					1429.50
5) Removal Telephone / electric					
Pole — do —					
2 No. vide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 252.07/each Rs					504.50
6) Box cutting					
60.45 m ² vide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 103.96/m ² — Rs					6284.50

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const. of embankment					
— 2c —					
36.27 m ² , wide TMB P-3					
@ RA 63.01/m ² — RA					2285.20
(8) Const. of embankment					
for 100 m Lead —					
1057.58 m ² , wide TMB P-5					
@ RA 177.64/m ² — RA					187869.20
(9) Const. of sub grade					
Earthly Shoulder —					
220.44 m ² , wide TMB P-5					
@ RA 264.63/m ² — RA					58343.20
(10) Granular sub base with					
well graded material —					
216.278 m ² , wide TMB P-4					
@ RA 2706.91/m ² — RA					585445.20
(11) Providing WBM curbs —					
109.69 m ² , wide TMB P-4					
@ RA 3938.20/m ² — RA					431981.20
(12) Providing & fixing Locio of					
mainly project —					
2 No., wide TMB P-2					
Continuation					
@ RA 11355.95/each RA.					22712.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) 300 mm 1200 mm bitc — 40.00 m ² , wide TMD P-2					
@ RA 1036.35 / m ² — RA					41454.20
(14) 22) DISMANTLY on C.C. — 1.20 m ² , wide TMD P-2					
@ RA 683.75 / m ² — RA					821.20
(15) 28) DISMANTLY on C.M. — 34.66 m ² , wide TMD P-2					
@ RA 319.41 / m ² — RA					11071.20
(16) 29) REMOVING UP TO 600 mm dia. 15.00 m ² , wide TMD P-2					
@ RA 258.70 / m ² — RA					3881.20
				RA. 1383327.20	
Add 187.41 S.T				248999.20	
1. L.C				13833.20	
S. Fee				39890.20	
				RA. 1686049.20	
Less 2.86% Below				48221.20	
				RA. 1637828.20	
				Done	
				5.5.24	
				5.6	
				05/5/24	
				RA. 6	

Continuation